CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Lewis-Palmer 38

Current Month

Funding

Current Month
Swap

Current Month

Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSli

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
October 2022 - 2023

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

$ 3,033,732.29
$ 3,034,232.29
$ 3,034,232.30
$ 3,034,232.30

July $ 3,265,235.22 $0.00 -$ 231,502.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
August $ 3,265,235.22 $0.00 -$ 231,002.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
September $ 3,265,235.22 $0.00 -$ 231,002.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $ 3,265,235.22 $0.00 -$ 231,002.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 13,060,940.88 $0.00 -$ 924,511.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 3,033,732.29
$ 3,034,232.29
$ 3,034,232.30

Variance

$ 3,033,732.29
$ 500.00
$0.01

$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 39,182,822.65
$ 39,182,822.65
$ 39,182,822.65
$ 39,182,822.65

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 3,265,235.22
$6,530,470.44
$ 9,795,705.66
$ 13,060,940.88

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 35,917,587.43
$ 32,652,352.21
$ 29,387,116.99
$26,121,881.77



